
Terminal position assurance
32004-TPX

Seal

Male Input Connector 
32004-xx

Female Terminal*
Delphi Packard 800
Metri-Pack® series

shown Cable seal
Delphi Packard #12129381r

shown

Terminal position assurance
32006-TPX

Seal

Male Output Connector 
32006-xxx

Female Terminal*
Delphi Packard 280
Metri-Pack® series

shown

Cable Seal
Delphi Packard 280
Metri-Pack® series

shown
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4 Cooper Bussmann Transportation Products • Phone: 1-888-867-8194 • Website: http://www.coopertp.com

VEHICLE ELECTRICAL CENTER CONNECTORS

26.8
(1.06)

30.3
(1.19)

46.2
(1.82)

Connector Polarized
(Consult Factory For Details)

32004-CP Shown 
Assembled
In-Place

32004-CP Shown 
Prior To Engagement

VEC Female Input Connector
(Shown For Reference Only)

Male Input 
Connector
Assembly

H G F

B C D

24.4
(0.96)

26.3
(1.04)

17.9
(0.71)

39.9
(1.57)

30.8
(1.21)

•

Connector Polarizer
(Consult Factory for Details)

TERMINAL POSITION ASSURANCE
32006 - TPX 

Sealed / Non-Sealed Configuration
1 = Non-Sealed Version
2 = Sealed Version 

MALE INPUT CONNECTOR
32004 - X X

Sealed / Non-Sealed Configuration
1 = Non-Sealed Version
2 = Sealed Version 

Color of Part
A = Black
B = Gray

TERMINAL POSITION ASSURANCE
32004 -TPX 

CONNECTOR POSITION ASSURANCE
32004 - CP (Ship in Bulk)

Sealed / Non-Sealed Configuration
1 = Non-Sealed Version
2 = Sealed Version 

CONNECTOR POSITION ASSURANCE
32006 - CP (Ship in Bulk)

Note: Terminals and Terminal Seal
Components are not provided with connectors.
Available from Delphi Packard. Contact factory
for part list and terminal removal tool. Sealed
connector option includes outer body seal.

Note: Terminals and Terminal Seal
Components are not provided with connectors.
Available from Delphi Packard. Contact factory
for part list and terminal removal tool. Sealed
connector option includes outer body seal.

Male Output Connector Assembly

VEC Female Output Connector
(Shown For Reference Only)

32006-CP
Shown
Assembled
In-Place

32006-CP
Shown
Prior To 
Engagement

Sealed / Non-Sealed Configuration
1 = Non-Sealed Version
2 = Sealed Version 

Connector Cavity Configuration
1 = Tang-less Female Connector (Delphi 280)
2 = with Tang Female Connector (Delphi 280)
3 = AMP®

P = all cavities plugged

Color of Part
A = Black E = Yellow
B = Gray F = Red
C = Green G = Orange
D = Blue H = Brown
J = Neutral (only available for -JP2 option)

MALE OUTPUT CONNECTOR
32006 - X X X

(Dims.shown are for reference only. Consult factory for latest prints)

(Dims.shown are for reference only. Consult factory for latest prints)


